State High Uniform Price List
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COMPULSORY DAY UNIFORM - GIRLS
Blouse — Short Sleeve

Blouse — Long Sleeve

Skirt

Tie

Badge

Long Pants

Shorts

Jumper

COMPLUSORY DAY UNIFORM - BOYS
Blue Shirt

White Shirt (Formal)

Shorts

Trousers

Tie

Belt

Jumper

COMPULSORY PE UNIFORM
Polo Shirt Sleeve (Girls Boys) Old style

Shorts (Girls/Boys) Old style

HPE Short Sleeve Polo (Girls/Boy) Yrs 7&8

HPE Long Sleeve Polo (Girls/Boys) Yrs 7&8

HPE Shorts (Girls/Boys)

www.statehighuniformshop.com.au

Phone: 3291 4137

Open Mon Tue Thu Fri: 8:00am- 12.30pm
Email: uniform.mgr@bshspandc.org

Payment Methods: Student ID Card, EFTPOS or Credit card

$42.50
$46.50
$37.50
$11.00
$7.00

$42.00
$54.00

$68.50

$41.00
$41.00
$44.00
$49.50
$22.00
$14.00

$68.50

$36.00
$25.50
$42.00
$49.50

$33.00

COMPULSORY HATS
Girls Formal (navy or white)
Boys Formal

HPE Bucket Hat (Boys/Girls)

SOCKS

Socks Boys long grey striped
Socks Boys Trouser

Socks Girls Anklet white (3 pack)

Tights

BLAZER
Compulsory year 10,11,12

Girls and Boys

$70.00
$70.00

$18.00

$11.50
$13.50
$15.50

$9.00

$212.00

(new price applies after year 10 fittings)

BAGS

Backpack
Carry bag
Sport bag

Drawstring bag

ACCESSORIES
Hair Ribbon
Umbrella

Scarf

$90.00
$58.00
$33.00

$21.00

$7.50
$32.50

$17.00


http://www.statehighuniformshop.com.au/
mailto:uniform.mgr@bshspandc.org
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www.statehighuniformshop.com.au
Phone: 3291 4137
Open Mon Tue Thu Fri: 8:00am- 12.30pm
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EXTRA-CURRICULAR SPORTS UNIFORMS

Aspiring Minds Polo $39.50 Rugby Jersey $71.50
Athletic Shorts $43.50 Rugby Shorts $34.50
Athletics Shorts (Girls) $43.50 Rugby Training Shirt $43.00
Athletic Singlet (Boys) $37.00 Socks General Sport (calf Style) $11.00
Athletic Singlet (Girls) $37.00 Socks General (cut down style) $8:00
Badminton Top (Girls) $40.00 Socks Football $14.50
Bike Pants $47.00 Socks Rugby/Hockey/Fencing/Softball $11.00
BSHS Long Sleeve White Polo $43.00 Softball Shorts (Opens) $81.50
Cricket baggy $41.50 Swimmer Boys $63.00
Cricket hat $20.00 Swimmer Girls $86.00
Cricket pants $53.50 Swimming cap Navy $16.00
Cricket Polo (Long Sleeve) $52.00 Swimming Polo $39.50
Cricket/Tennis Polo (Short Sleeve) $47.00 Tennis Top $40.00
Football Goalkeeper $55.00 Touch Football Singlet (girls) $37.00
Football Jersey (Girls) $41.50 Track Jacket $61.00
Football Jersey (BoysO $41.50 Track pants $52.00
Music Performance Skirt $83.00 Volleyball Polo (girls) $39.50
Netball dress $102.00 Volleyball Singlet (boys) $37.00
Rowing base layer $46.50 Water Polo Long Sleeve $39.00
Rowing Leggings (Girls) $55.00

Rowing Reflective cap (white) $23.50

Rowing Zootsuit (boys) $134.00

Rowing Zootsuit (girls) $134.00


http://www.statehighuniformshop.com.au/
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