State High Uniform Price List



www.statehighuniformshop.com.au Phone: 3291 4137 Open Mon Tue Thu Fri: 8:00am- 12.30pm Email: <u>uniform.mgr@bshspandc.org</u> Payment Methods: Student ID Card, EFTPOS or Credit card

COMPULSORY DAY UNIFORM – GIRLS

Blouse – Short Sleeve	\$42.50
Blouse – Long Sleeve	\$46.50
Skirt	\$37.50
Tie	\$11.00
Badge	\$7.00
Long Pants	\$42.00
Shorts	\$54.00
Jumper	\$68.50

COMPULSORY HATS	COMP	ULSORY	HATS
-----------------	------	--------	------

Girls Formal (navy or white)	\$70.00
Boys Formal	\$70.00
HPE Bucket Hat (Boys/Girls)	\$18.00

SOCKS

BLAZER

Compulsory year 10,11,12

Socks Boys long grey striped	\$11.50
Socks Boys Trouser	\$13.50
Socks Girls Anklet white (3 pack)	\$15.50
Tights	\$9.00

COMPLUSORY DAY UNIFORM – BOYS

Blue Shirt	\$41.00
White Shirt (Formal)	\$41.00
Shorts	\$44.00
Trousers	\$49.50
Tie	\$22.00
Belt	\$14.00
Jumper	\$68.50

Girls and Boys\$212.00(new price applies after year 10 fitting)**BAGS**BackpackSport bagSport bagDrawstring bag

ACCESSORIES

Hair Ribbon	\$7.50
Umbrella	\$32.50
Scarf	\$17.00

COMPULSORY PE UNIFORM

Polo Shirt Sleeve (Girls Boys) Old style	\$36.00
Shorts (Girls/Boys) Old style	\$25.50
HPE Short Sleeve Polo (Girls/Boy) Yrs 7&8	\$42.00
HPE Long Sleeve Polo (Girls/Boys) Yrs 7&8	\$49.50
HPE Shorts (Girls/Boys)	\$33.00

State High Uniform Price List



www.statehighuniformshop.com.au Phone: 3291 4137 Open Mon Tue Thu Fri: 8:00am- 12.30pm Email: <u>uniform.mgr@bshspandc.org</u> Payment Methods: Student ID Card, EFTPOS or Credit card

EXTRA-CURRICULAR SPORTS UNIFORMS

Aspiring Minds Polo	\$39.50	Rugby Jersey	\$71.50
Athletic Shorts	\$43.50	Rugby Shorts	\$34.50
Athletics Shorts (Girls)	\$43.50	Rugby Training Shirt	\$43.00
Athletic Singlet (Boys)	\$37.00	Socks General Sport (calf Style)	\$11.00
Athletic Singlet (Girls)	\$37.00	Socks General (cut down style)	\$8:00
Badminton Top (Girls)	\$40.00	Socks Football	\$14.50
Bike Pants	\$47.00	Socks Rugby/Hockey/Fencing/Softball	\$11.00
BSHS Long Sleeve White Polo	\$43.00	Softball Shorts (Opens)	\$81.50
Cricket baggy	\$41.50	Swimmer Boys	\$63.00
Cricket hat	\$20.00	Swimmer Girls	\$86.00
Cricket pants	\$53.50	Swimming cap Navy	\$16.00
Cricket Polo (Long Sleeve)	\$52.00	Swimming Polo	\$39.50
Cricket/Tennis Polo (Short Sleeve)	\$47.00	Tennis Top	\$40.00
Football Goalkeeper	\$55.00	Touch Football Singlet (girls)	\$37.00
Football Jersey (Girls)	\$41.50	Track Jacket	\$61.00
Football Jersey (Boys0	\$41.50	Track pants	\$52.00
Music Performance Skirt	\$83.00	Volleyball Polo (girls)	\$39.50
Netball dress	\$102.00	Volleyball Singlet (boys)	\$37.00
Rowing base layer	\$46.50	Water Polo Long Sleeve	\$39.00
Rowing Leggings (Girls)	\$55.00		
Rowing Reflective cap (white)	\$23.50		
Rowing Zootsuit (boys)	\$134.00		
Rowing Zootsuit (girls)	\$134.00		